Last Updated 04-17-2023  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
Performance Passives By Design

calculation referenced above or maximum overload voltage as
specified in specifications table, whichever is lower.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM (E-24 VALUES)
NRSNE  2I2  J 103  TR   F
                   RoHS compliant
                                         Tape & Reel Packaging
                     Resistance Code: First 2 figures are significant,
                                                               3rd digit is the multiplier, “R”
                                                               indicates a decimal point.
                             Tolerance Code: J=5%
                        Configuration Designator
              Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM (E-96 VALUES)
NRSNE  2I2  J 1002  TR   F
                      RoHS compliant
                                            Tape & Reel Packaging
                      Resistance Code: First 2 figures are significant,
                                                                 3rd digit is the multiplier, “R”
                                                                 indicates a decimal point.
                            Tolerance Code: F=1%
                       Configuration Designator
             Series
Type NRSNE4I2 NRSNE4I4 NRSNE6I4
Termination Type Flat Flat Flat
Size W x L (mm) 1.0 x 1.2 1.0 x 2.0 1.55 x 3.2
No. of Resistors & Circuit 2R Isolated 4R Isolated 4R Isolated
Power Rating per Resistor @ +70°C 1/16 (.0625W) 1/16 (0.0625W) 1/8 (0.125W)
Resistance Tolerance* F (±1%) J (±5%) F (±1%) J (±5%) F (±1%) J (±5%)
Resistance Range 1.0Ω ~ 1MΩ 10Ω ~ 1MΩ 1.0Ω ~ 10MΩ 10Ω ~ 1MΩ 1.0Ω ~ 10MΩ
0Ω (<50mΩ) 1A 0Ω (<50mΩ) 1A 0Ω (<50mΩ) 1A
Temperature Coeffieient ±200ppm ±200ppm ±200ppm
Maximum Working Voltage* 25V 50V 50V
Maximum Overload Voltage** 50V 100V 100V
Operating Temperature Range -55°C ~ +155°C -55°C ~ +155°C -55°C ~ +155°C
100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%
-20 20 40 100 155°C70 120°C-40-60 0
NRSNE2I2 & NRSNE2I4
NRSNE4I2, NRSNE4I4 & NRSNE6I4
60
Last Updated 04-17-2023  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
NRSNE Series
Surface Mount Chip Resistor Arrays
NRSNE2I2, NRSNE4I2